
Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:44 PM  1/25/2018  Page 1

Univ of New Mexico Team Invitational

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  30   Women Weight Throw (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonLatoya Gilding _________1

New MexicoAllison Mady _________2

Texas StateMelanie Rusch _________3

Grand CanyonCourtney Logan _________4

New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________5

Utah StateMichala Zilkey _________6

Utah StateMaia Garren _________7

Washington SAoife Martin _________8

Texas StateSidnee Land _________9

Grand CanyonTarasue Barnett _________10

Event  27   Women High Jump (15)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
San Diego StAsia Smith _________1

Washington SLindsey Schauble _________2

New MexicoKyra Mohns _________3

San Diego StJelena McNown _________4

Texas StateLauren Purdom _________5

Utah StateAlyssa Hirschi _________6

San Diego StHannah Taylor _________7

Texas StateRaquel Robinson _________8

New MexicoShannon Fritz _________9

Utah StateJennifer Christensen _________10

Washington SAlissa Brooks-Johnson _________11

Utah StateJosiah Williams _________12

Texas StateCourtney Johnson _________13

New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________14

Texas StateChelsie Decoud _________15

Event  12   Men High Jump (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand CanyonAhmir Lamar _________1

Washington SMitch Jacobson _________2

Grand CanyonJosh Onwordi _________3

Grand CanyonAndrew Okonkwo _________4

Washington SMax English _________5

New MexicoBrent Dionisio _________6

Washington SKeelan Halligan _________7

Utah StateLeaugen Fray-Benoit _________8

_________9

Event  28   Women Pole Vault (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
San Diego StTaylor Alexander _________1

New MexicoShannon Fritz _________2

Washington SEmily Coombs _________3

San Diego StRachel Craft _________4

Grand CanyonTrista Smith _________5

TCUKendahl Shue _________6

Grand CanyonMadelyn Lundberg _________7

New MexicoSarah McKeever _________8

Grand CanyonJennifer Johnson _________9

Washington SMolly Scharmann _________10

San Diego StMarissa Berry _________11

San Diego StBonnie Draxler _________12

Event  10   Men Long Jump (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Washington SJeremiah Stone _________1

Grand CanyonJalin Wiggins _________2

Texas StateBen Collerton _________3

Grand CanyonJosh Onwordi _________4

Texas StateOliver Kjeldsen _________5

New MexicoCamillo Dunninger _________6

Texas StateRonnie Briscoe, Jr. _________7

New MexicoOmarei Gregory _________8

New MexicoMiles Brinson _________9

_________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Washington SMartin Moldau _________1

Texas StateCarlos Wilson _________2

Grand CanyonGuillermo Matesanz _________3

New MexicoDaniel Lam _________4

Grand CanyonAdrian King _________5

New MexicoTanner Batikah _________6

Texas StateAlvin Chikaeze _________7

Utah StateLeaugen Fray-Benoit _________8

TCUScotty Newton _________9

_________10

Event  25   Women Long Jump (19)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Washington SOyinlola Akinlosotu _________1

Washington SBrittni Williams _________2

New Mexico SHannah Smith _________3

San Diego StHannah Taylor _________4

Texas StateLauren Brogger _________5

Washington SLindsey Schauble _________6

New MexicoKyra Mohns _________7

Grand CanyonChynna Simmons _________8

Washington SLauren Newman _________9

San Diego StJelena McNown _________10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Women Long Jump (19))
San Diego StAsia Smith _________1

Grand CanyonShanice Lewis _________2

Texas StateMylana Hearn _________3

Texas StateKylah Smith _________4

Grand CanyonSarah Root _________5

Washington SAlissa Brooks-Johnson _________6

Grand CanyonKayla Finnegan _________7

San Diego StLisa-Anne Barrow _________8

TCUBriona Oliver _________9

_________10

Event  15   Men Weight Throw (13)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateSamuel Hussey _________1

Grand CanyonMarvin Magg _________2

TCUFellan McGuigan _________3

Texas StateT'Mond Johnson _________4

Grand CanyonJosh Hamberlin _________5

Texas StateBobby Smith _________6

Utah StateOran Wasserman _________7

Texas StateJaylon Jorge _________8

Washington SAmani Brown _________9

TCURyan Camp _________10

TCUJustin Sanchez _________11

TCUIsaiah Rogers _________12

Washington SBrock Eager _________13

Event  29   Women Shot Put (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________1

Texas StateLauren Brogger _________2

Texas StateKylah Smith _________3

San Diego StAsia Smith _________4

Washington SAtina Kamasi _________5

San Diego StKambridge Van Der Veur _________6

Texas StateSidnee Land _________7

Texas StateMelanie Rusch _________8

Grand CanyonCourtney Logan _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonLatoya Gilding _________1

New MexicoAllison Mady _________2

Washington SChrisshnay Brown _________3

TCULeilyn Miles _________4

New Mexico SYemisi Oroyinyin _________5

Utah StateMaia Garren _________6

Grand CanyonTarasue Barnett _________7

Utah StateOlivia Moriconi _________8

Utah StateBrenn Flint _________9

Event  13   Men Pole Vault (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Washington SNick Johnson _________1

Utah StateMatt Calvin _________2

TCUFernando Martinez _________3

TCUAdam McAdoo _________4

Grand CanyonAdam Peterson _________5

Washington SMartin Moldau _________6

New MexicoJason Atencio _________7

Washington STucker Mjelde _________8

Utah StateSam Nelson _________9

Grand CanyonNathaniel Wesolek _________10

Washington SSander Moldau _________11

Grand CanyonScott Marshall _________12

Event  11   Men Triple Jump (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoMiles Brinson _________1

New MexicoTanner Batikah _________2

New MexicoOmarei Gregory _________3

Grand CanyonJalin Wiggins _________4

Washington SJeremiah Stone _________5

Grand CanyonAhmir Lamar _________6

Texas StateRonnie Briscoe, Jr. _________7

Utah StateKyle Brost _________8

Washington SRobby Flores _________9

Texas StateAlvin Chikaeze _________10

TCUScotty Newton _________11

_________12

Event  26   Women Triple Jump (12)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Utah StateWhitney Skabelund _________1

Utah StateBailey Maseda _________2

New Mexico SJocelyn Jordan _________3

Grand CanyonChynna Simmons _________4

Texas StateRaquel Robinson _________5

Washington SBrittni Williams _________6

New Mexico SHannah Smith _________7

Washington SOyinlola Akinlosotu _________8

Grand CanyonKayla Finnegan _________9

San Diego StJe'Neal Ainsworth _________10

Washington SGreer Alsop _________11

Texas StateMylana Hearn _________12
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Event  14   Men Shot Put (18)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Texas StateBen Collerton _________1

New MexicoCamillo Dunninger _________2

Washington SNick Johnson _________3

New MexicoBeau Clafton _________4

Texas StateOliver Kjeldsen _________5

New MexicoDaniel Lam _________6

Washington SMartin Moldau _________7

Grand CanyonMarvin Magg _________8

Washington SSander Moldau _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonJosh Hamberlin _________1

Texas StateBobby Smith _________2

Washington SDrew Norvell _________3

Texas StateJaylon Jorge _________4

Texas StateSamuel Hussey _________5

Utah StateKyle Morris _________6

Utah StateDavid Hirschmann _________7

TCUIsaiah Rogers _________8

Texas StateT'Mond Johnson _________9

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run (5)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

New Mexico SMadelin Whelpley _________2

New MexicoLarimar Rodriguez _________3

New MexicoSteffi Jones _________4

Washington SGrace Victor _________5

TCURenee Payne _________6

Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Utah StateDylan Barker _________3

TCUKevin McClanahan _________4

New MexicoMark Haywood _________5

New MexicoBen Parmoon _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
_________1

Grand CanyonTevin Mayfield _________2

Washington SMartin Moldau _________3

Washington SSam Brixey _________4

Utah StateTyler Lloyd _________5

Texas StateBen Collerton _________6

_________7

_________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Utah StateJacob Davis _________1

Texas StateOliver Kjeldsen _________2

Washington SAbu Kamara _________3

New MexicoBeau Clafton _________4

Grand CanyonAnthony Stennis _________5

Grand CanyonWilliam Winfield _________6

_________7

_________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Washington SNick Johnson _________1

Washington SChristapherson Grant _________2

New MexicoCamillo Dunninger _________3

Texas StateChristian Jackson _________4

Utah StateTanner Kutterer _________5

Grand CanyonGuillermo Matesanz _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
New Mexico SArniesha Mitchell _________1

TCUBrittney Trought _________2

Grand CanyonSarah Root _________3

Washington SAlissa Brooks-Johnson _________4

Utah StateNakyla Jude _________5

Utah StateJordan Brandt _________6

Texas StateWhitney Ochiam _________7

_________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
New Mexico SNia Garcia _________1

Texas StateKaylee Krenek _________2

Washington SLindsey Schauble _________3

TCULexi Aitken _________4

Grand CanyonShanice Lewis _________5

Texas StateLauren Brogger _________6

Washington SStephanie Cho _________7

_________8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles (21))
Utah StateTalie Bonds _________1

Grand CanyonBriana Myers _________2

Utah StateNiki Xydona _________3

New MexicoKyra Mohns _________4

New MexicoAda'ora Chigbo _________5

Texas StateKylah Smith _________6

San Diego StAsia Smith _________7

_________8

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
_________1

Washington SZach Smith _________2

Washington SBrandon Bains _________3

TCUEmeilo Ferguson _________4

New MexicoJay Griffin _________5

Utah StateGaren Earley _________6

Grand CanyonEric Miller _________7

Utah StateBraden Kram _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Washington SEthan Gardner _________1

Texas StateCarlos Wilson _________2

TCUJalen Miller _________3

New MexicoDaniel Lam _________4

Grand CanyonRyan Girk _________5

Utah StateAustin Lane _________6

New MexicoTanner Batikah _________7

_________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Washington SSander Moldau _________1

Grand CanyonJalen Bryant _________2

Washington SJa'Maun Charles _________3

TCUDekan Ekpo _________4

Texas StateJaylen Allen _________5

Utah StateJunior Tovar _________6

New MexicoOmarei Gregory _________7

New MexicoMiles Brinson _________8

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash (22)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Grand CanyonBriana Myers _________1

New Mexico STanisha Scott _________2

San Diego StAshley Henderson _________3

New Mexico SLashira Tremble _________4

Washington SJordyn Tucker _________5

San Diego StJe'Neal Ainsworth _________6

New Mexico SDominique Joiner _________7

_________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Texas StateChrischaynie Washington _________1

TCUHope Glenn _________2

Texas StateKaylee Krenek _________3

Washington SRegyn Gaffney _________4

San Diego StCallista Fletcher _________5

Grand CanyonNaudia Dawson _________6

New Mexico SNia Garcia _________7

_________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Washington SLauren Newman _________1

San Diego StLakin Hatcher _________2

Texas StateDeAijha Hicks-Boyce _________3

Texas StateTramesha Hardy _________4

Grand CanyonTope Williams _________5

San Diego StJalyn Harris _________6

San Diego StRochene Smith _________7

New MexicoErynn Caldwell _________8

Event  31   Men 1 Mile Run Fancy Mile E (5)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
UnattachedLane Werley _________1

UnattachedDylan Blankenbaker _________2

UnattachedLinton Taylor _________3

NikeBen Blankenship _________4

SkechersEd Cheserek _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoIan Crowe-Wright _________1

New MexicoTaylor Potter _________2

New MexicoMichael Wilson _________3

Utah StateStokton Smith _________4

Grand CanyonDaniel Flores _________5

New MexicoKristian Hansen _________6

Texas StateJordan Janer _________7

New MexicoJacob Simonsen _________8

Texas StateCade Michael _________9

New MexicoJonny Glen _________10

Grand CanyonAndrew Mitchell _________11

Grand CanyonChris D'Angelo _________12

TCUBrendon Hicks _________13
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Univ of New Mexico Team Invitational

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run (19)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoCharlotte Prouse _________1

New MexicoWeini Kelati _________2

New MexicoAlondra Negron _________3

TCUEvelyn Mandel _________4

New MexicoKieran Casey _________5

Texas StateNikki Sanchez _________6

Texas StateMadilyn King _________7

New MexicoEmily Martin _________8

Grand CanyonPaige Hildebrandt _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonErika Wallace _________1

TCUKelly Fairchild _________2

Texas StateTina Sierra _________3

TCUErin Barth _________4

San Diego StCindy Flores _________5

New Mexico SElana Kresl _________6

New MexicoElizabeth Reyes _________7

New MexicoSamantha Dicker _________8

New MexicoKaitlin Franklin _________9

TCULindsay Tomaini _________10

Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
_________1

Grand CanyonIsaac Allanarem _________2

Grand CanyonAnthony Phelps _________3

TCUJostyn Andrews _________4

TCUDerrick Mokaleng _________5

Utah StateBrady Martin _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
_________1

Texas StateMatthew Parker _________2

New MexicoIssac Gonzales _________3

Texas StateChris Green _________4

Texas StateKobe Daniels _________5

Texas StateTyrell Valentine _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Grand CanyonAlex Thomas _________3

Grand CanyonAnthony Stennis _________4

Utah StateSamuel Wing _________5

Washington SCorey Allen _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

New MexicoBryan Cutler _________3

Utah StateTanner Kutterer _________4

Utah StateTyler Lloyd _________5

Washington SCody Kjarmo _________6

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash (19)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
_________1

TCULexi Aitken _________2

TCUJaden Davis _________3

Texas StateSydni Willis _________4

TCUKayla Heard _________5

TCUKennedy Crawford _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
_________1

_________2

Utah StateBreann Bate _________3

Utah StateMelanie Sullivan _________4

San Diego StJalyn Harris _________5

Washington SStephanie Cho _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

Washington SGrace Victor _________2

Grand CanyonSymone Wright-Flowers _________3

Grand CanyonAlexa Hokanson _________4

Washington SJelena Grujic _________5

Utah StateChyrese Patterson _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

Utah StateNakyla Jude _________2

New MexicoTia Harper _________3

New MexicoElisabetta Mackin _________4

New MexicoMariah Gordon _________5

New Mexico SKeyarha Wilson _________6

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoChris Graham _________1

Texas StateJordan Janer _________2

Texas StateJoe Austin III _________3

New MexicoMichael Wilson _________4

New MexicoKristian Hansen _________5

New MexicoIan Crowe-Wright _________6

Grand CanyonKalen Meza _________7

Grand CanyonMichael Gonzales _________8

New MexicoIolo Hughes _________9

Texas StateCade Michael _________10
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Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Brooks BeastsHannah Fields _________1

Brooks BeastsBaylee Mires _________2

New BalanceCory McGee _________3

New BalanceKatrina Coogan _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
TCURenee Payne _________1

Washington SGrace Victor _________2

San Diego StEllison Grove _________3

Washington SZorana Grujic _________4

Washington SMarlow Schulz _________5

Washington SNatalie Ackerley _________6

Texas StateEsther Oyetunde _________7

_________8

_________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
New MexicoKieran Casey _________1

Grand CanyonBailie Jones _________2

Grand CanyonYarithza Soto _________3

San Diego StCindy Flores _________4

Grand CanyonPaeden Jackson _________5

New MexicoMacKenzie Everett _________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Grand CanyonRyan Girk _________3

TCUEmeilo Ferguson _________4

TCUDarrion Flowers _________5

New MexicoCarlos Salcido _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Utah StateJunior Tovar _________3

TCUJalen Miller _________4

Washington SJa'Maun Charles _________5

TCUEmmanuel Ogwo _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

TCUDekan Ekpo _________3

Texas StateJaylen Allen _________4

New MexicoJay Griffin _________5

Washington SZach Smith _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Washington SBrandon Bains _________3

Utah StateGaren Earley _________4

Washington SEthan Gardner _________5

Texas StateDemarcus Porter _________6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Grand CanyonTevin Mayfield _________3

Texas StateCarlos Wilson _________4

Utah StateAustin Lane _________5

Grand CanyonJalen Bryant _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Washington SRay Littles _________3

Grand CanyonEric Miller _________4

Utah StateJacob Davis _________5

Utah StateDallin Tycksen _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New MexicoBryan Cutler _________4

Grand CanyonWilliam Winfield _________5

Utah StateBraden Kram _________6

Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash (26)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Texas StateTramesha Hardy _________3

San Diego StLisa-Anne Barrow _________4

San Diego StAshley Henderson _________5

San Diego StSimone Glenn _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

Grand CanyonTope Williams _________3

Washington SRegyn Gaffney _________4

San Diego StRochene Smith _________5

TCUHope Glenn _________6
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Section   3 of  7   Finals...(Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash (26))
_________1

_________2

Washington STierney Silliman _________3

New Mexico STanisha Scott _________4

Texas StateDeAijha Hicks-Boyce _________5

Washington SJordyn Tucker _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

San Diego StCallista Fletcher _________3

Texas StateChrischaynie Washington _________4

New MexicoShalom Keller _________5

San Diego StLakin Hatcher _________6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

New Mexico SArniesha Mitchell _________3

Grand CanyonNaudia Dawson _________4

New Mexico SDominique Joiner _________5

Utah StateKasia Lawrynowicz _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Utah StateJordan Brandt _________4

New Mexico SNia Garcia _________5

New MexicoNakala Watson _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

New MexicoErynn Caldwell _________4

Utah StateJensen Mosman _________5

Utah StateJosie Ball _________6

Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Texas StateJoseph Meade _________1

Texas StateLogan Pittdman _________2

New MexicoJonny Glen _________3

Utah StateJD Thorne _________4

Texas StateJose Angel Gonzalez _________5

New MexicoJacob Simonsen _________6

Grand CanyonJonny Holsten _________7

Grand CanyonChris D'Angelo _________8

Grand CanyonAndrew Mitchell _________9

Grand CanyonDaniel Flores _________10

_________11

_________12

Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run (17)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TCUNicole Hicks _________1

New MexicoKendall Kelly _________2

Texas StateDevina Schneider _________3

New MexicoSophie Eckel _________4

Grand CanyonMariah Montoya _________5

Texas StateMcKynzie King _________6

Texas StateKendra Long _________7

Grand CanyonKenzie Fitzgerald _________8

TCULindsay Tomaini _________9

Utah StateKatie Struthers _________10

Utah StateHeather Holt _________11

New MexicoJohanna Briscoe _________12

New Mexico SSydney Salas _________13

New Mexico SKarolin Klumb _________14

New Mexico SNichole Gomez _________15

New Mexico SCassandra Amberg _________16

New Mexico SKelli Kirkpatrick _________17

Event  9   Men 4x400 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
 _________1

AWashington S _________2

1) Christapherson Grant 2) Ja'Maun Charles

3) Corey Allen 4) Cody Kjarmo

ANew Mexico _________3

1) Issac Gonzales 2) Ben Parmoon

3) Mark Haywood 4) Carlos Salcido

ATexas State _________4

1) Kobe Daniels 2) Tyrell Valentine

3) Chris Green 4) Demarcus Porter

ATCU _________5

1) Darrion Flowers 2) Emmanuel Ogwo

3) Kevin McClanahan 4) Derrick Mokaleng

AUtah State _________6

1) Garen Earley 2) Samuel Wing

3) Brady Martin 4) Dallin Tycksen

Section   2 of  2   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

BUtah State _________3

1) Junior Tovar 2) Jacob Davis

3) Braden Kram 4) Tyler Lloyd

BTexas State _________4

1) Kelson Pierre 2) Joe Austin III

3) Matthew Parker 4) Jaylen Allen

AGrand Canyon _________5

1) Anthony Phelps 2) Anthony Stennis

3) Alex Thomas 4) Isaac Allanarem

BGrand Canyon _________6

1) Guillermo Matesanz 2) Jalen Bryant

3) Kalen Meza 4) Michael Gonzales
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Event  24   Women 4x400 Meter Relay (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
 _________1

ANew Mexico _________2

1) Kyra Mohns 2) Larimar Rodriguez

3) Shalom Keller 4) Steffi Jones

AUtah State _________3

1) Breann Bate 2) Melanie Sullivan

3) Chyrese Patterson 4) Kasia Lawrynowicz

AWashington S _________4

1) Stephanie Cho 2) Marlow Schulz

3) Jelena Grujic 4) Zorana Grujic

ATCU _________5

1) Lexi Aitken 2) Jaden Davis

3) Kayla Heard 4) Kennedy Crawford

ATexas State _________6

1) Tramesha Hardy 2) Sydni Willis

3) Esther Oyetunde 4) Dawnshae Evans

Section   2 of  2   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

ANew Mexico S _________3

1) Tanisha Scott 2) Dominique Joiner

3) Arniesha Mitchell 4) Keyarha Wilson

AGrand Canyon _________4

1) Alexa Hokanson 2) Yarithza Soto

3) Bailie Jones 4) Paeden Jackson

BNew Mexico _________5

1) Elisabetta Mackin 2) Mariah Gordon

3) Tia Harper 4) Nakala Watson

BTexas State _________6

1) DeAijha Hicks-Boyce 2) Whitney Ochiam

3) Chrischaynie Washington 4) Nikki Sanchez


